PL154-12

DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND
TEL: Q121-706-5771

FAX: 0121-708-1052

N

ITEM PART Ne. BTY.  DESERPTKIN s
1 SEE TABLE 1 HANDLE ASSY. 33
2 MBXIOBH 4 MB x 30 HEX HEAD SCREW 34
3 C1426 1 BASE CASTING 35
4 A1878/FLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE PLATED 389mm 38
] UBXRSE 1 M8 x B SOCKET GRUB SCREW k74
4 SBI30A5/A 2 13mm STARLOCK CAP 38
7 SBIB1OD/NT 2 7" WHEEL - BLAEK 3
= A1756 1 MOTOR PILLAR STUD 4
) SHI3666 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4 41

10 u12w 2 13mm PLAN WASHER 42

1M AYS1017 1 AIRFLOW SKRT ASSEMBLY 43

12 UeX12TT 5 M8 x 12 TAPTITE SCREW 44

13 A1BB4 1 BELT TENSIDNING SCREW — M6x8Q 45

14 A1850 1 SPRING 4B

15 A1BBS 1 SPRING RETAINER 47

16 MBWSP 4 ME SPRNG WASHER 48

17 MBN 4 M& NYT 49

18 SEE TABLE 1 MATOR AGSY. 50

19 SBIS55D 1 1/4" x 5/B" SELOCK PIN 51

20 A1674 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT 52

21 AYP1D1B 1 @157mm OUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY %3

22 M2DWSH 1 M20 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 54

23 MZDNH 1 M2Q HALF NUT B&

24 A1378 7 WASHER (30x3x2.5mm) 58

25 A1B43 3 MOTAR STUD 57

26 A2132 3 MOTOR STUD SPRING 58

27 vew 3 M8 PLAIN WASHER 51

28 MBNSR 3 M& BINX STIFF NUT B0

29 SHI3823 1 22016 POLYVEE DRVE BELT $

30 B1054/GH 1 BRUSH COVER PRESSNG - 450mm 3

3 AYM1405 1 VAG MOTQR ASSY. 220/240V o

SBISAEs
C1437

140mm
1

SHIB13&8/A 200mm

SBIS6BA
SEIB311
SBIZ2728
SBI365A
SHISA33
SBIENg
L1716

M3WsP
SHIB175

MBX12BFPTT

SAIB3P1
SAIB3BZ

1553
SHEIB477

1621
MBWH

N ANNNNAN A ONWNN A A A daaaaaan

HOSE P/E 032

90" HOSE END

STRETCH HDSE

HOSE SLEEVE 33mm BLACK

RWN CAPACITOR 30 MFD

START GAPAGITOR 125 WFD
DRR4—D5A START RELAY

M1B CABLE GLAND

GRCUIT BREAKER 12 AMF

ROGKER SWITEH

MAIN BODY COVER

MOTOR TDP COVER

SWITEH NOUNTING PLATE

VAC MOTOR/CAPACITOR MOUNTNG BAR
CAPACITOR ‘MOUNTING BRACKET

BASE DASTING REAR COVER

MG X Z0 TAFTITE HEX HEAD STREW
U3 x 18 POZIPAN HEAD SOREW

M8 x 1Z POZIFAN HEAD SCREW
EXPANSION RIVET &5

M8 X 12 HEX HEAD SCREW

M4 X 12 SCREW POZIFAN BRASS

M4 WASHER HRASS

M4 NUT BRASS

U3 SPARING WASHER

SPRING CLIP

MEX12 POZIPAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW BLACK
AR VENT GRILLE PLATE LARGE BLACK
NR VENT GRILLE FLATE SMALL

WELANEX STRIF
VICTOR WORLD MOTOR TOF LAHEL

FIAM STRIP SEAL
M6 WASHER BLACK

ASSY Ne.
A AYHZD25 1 HOSE ASSY FOR BRUGH SKRT
(INCLUDES [ITEMS:33,34&35)
B C1580/A 1 MOTOR EXIDY CCVER ASSY
(INGLUDES TEMS:4Z.43.51.58.60863)
MODEL DESERIPTKIN HANDLE ASsY MOTGR ASSY
VA4E37 240V/5HZ/1150W AYH1400 AYM2182
VA453721A 220V/3HZ/1150W AYH1600 AYM21B2
VA4537FULTCN 220V/5CHZ/115DW AYH1800 AYM21B2

WHEN QRDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND FART DESCRIPTION

VA4537 AIRFLOW SUPER HIGH SP  240/220V_RANGE

k ABARTON 16.02.05 10.25

2




